
QUALIFYING
1 ATENCIA BASILIO, Salvador ESP

LUENGO CALADO, Daniel ESP

Bye

ROLDAN LUQUE, Pedro ESP
RAMOS DE ALVA, Juan Manuel ESP

PELOUX MARCHINI, Johan FRA
LEDRAP, Guillaume FRA

GARCIA SICILIA, Alonso
BLANCO NEGRO, Iago ESP

GUZMAN, Felipe CHI
PEQUITO, Joao POR

WC KREISLER JOLY, Miguel ESP
CABAUD, Matthieu FRA

6 BERRAHOU, Hamza BEL
JOVER, Louis FRA

5 RIESGO MÉNDEZ, Emmanuel ESP
MORO KLUSEK, Juan ESP

ARRAYAS, Jose ESP
ARRAYAS, Pablo ESP

MCNAMARA, Brian IRL
LESTER, Nicholas IRL

WALSH, Kevin
ELLIS, Connor
O CONNELL, Ian IRL
O BRIEN, Kevin IRL

SELBY, Elliot GBR
ARGYRIOU, Amerikos CYP

COFFEY, Joe IRL
MORGAN, Will IRL

4 MARQUET, Rafael FRA
SANCHEZ PESTAÑA, Marcos ESP

3 URZOLA ABAD, Alejandro ESP
GASCA ROMERO, Alberto ESP

Bye

GONZALEZ NAVARRO, Jose Maria ESP
LOPEZ SOBREVIELA, Rodrigo ESP

SOLÉ MOLINA, Tomas Aniceto ESP
GUILLÉN MARTÍNEZ-CORBALÁN, JavierESP

JACOBSON, Oscar IRL
JACOBSON, Oliver IRL

MARTINEZ RECALDE, Pool ECU
CANDELORO, Daniel USA

WC KLENNER CAMPOS, Mauricio CHI
ROSSI, Victor ARG

7 GILBERT, Josh GBR
NIX, Aston Deva GBR

8 CINCOTTA, Javier Antonio ARG
HERRERA, Ivan Ignacio ESP

SILVA, Andre
LYONS, Oisin IRL

JUNYENT MUNIZ, Santiago ESP
FERREIRA MEDINA, Jorge Leonardo ESP

DUNN, Elliott
MORGAN SEPULVEDA, Daniel ESP

WARD, Callum GBR
HEYBURN, Harry IRL

MOLONEY, Oliver IRL
LEAHY, Calvin IRL

Bye

2 THOMSEN, Emil DEN
DRAKENBERG, Hampus SWE

S. Atencia Basilio
D. Luengo Calado 1

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

A. Urzola Abad
A. Gasca Romero 3

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

E. Thomsen
H. Drakenberg 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Q1
€ 0 0 pt

Q2
€ 0 0 pt

Q3
€ 0 2 pt

Qualifier
€ 0 0 pt

Tournament Director
SIMON HONAN

RELEASED
10 Nov 2025

1:20 PM

Main Referee
ALVARO CABELLO

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. ATENCIA BASILIO, Salvador / LUENGO CALADO, Daniel 59
2. THOMSEN, Emil / DRAKENBERG, Hampus 41
3. URZOLA ABAD, Alejandro / GASCA ROMERO, Alberto 40
4. MARQUET, Rafael / SANCHEZ PESTAÑA, Marcos 38
5. RIESGO MÉNDEZ, Emmanuel / MORO KLUSEK, Juan 36
6. BERRAHOU, Hamza / JOVER, Louis 25

Withdrawals Retirements

FIP BRONZE IRELAND
DUBLIN, IRL

12 Nov 2025 - 16 Nov 2025 | € 10,000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



7. GILBERT, Josh / NIX, Aston Deva 21
8. CINCOTTA, Javier Antonio / HERRERA, Ivan Ignacio 8


